Game Date
Game 1 Friday
Game 2 Friday
Game 3 Friday
Game 4 Saturday
Game 5 Saturday
Game 6 Saturday
Game 7 Saturday
Game 8 Saturday
Game 9 Saturday
Game 10 Saturday
Game 11 Saturday
Game 12 Saturday
Game 13 Saturday
Game 14 Saturday
Game 15 Saturday

42nd Annual First Ward Falcon Club Fast Pitch Tournament

Time

5:45pm

7:30pm

9:15pm

9:00am

9:00am

10:45am

10:45am

12:30pm

12:30pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

5:45pm

5:45pm

July 14th-July 16th

Team
Dunkirk Fast Pitch |

Dunkirk Fast Pitch Il

I[roquois Hitmen

LA Grove

Dunkirk Lakeside

Dunkirk Fast Pitch Il

Erie Bud

Rookies on the Lake

Dunkirk Fast Pitch |

LA Grove

Erie Bud

Dunkirk Fast Pitch |

Rookies on the Lake

Erie Bud

Iroquois Hitmen

Team
Dunkirk Lakeside

Rookies on the Lake

Dunkirk Lakeside

East Coast Renegades

MagGill's Bar

East Coast Renegades

Seadogs

LA Grove

MagGill's Bar

Dunkirk Fast Pitch Il

Iroquois Hitmen

Seadogs

East Coast Renegades

MagGill's Bar

Seadogs

Location
Stadium

Stadium

Stadium

Stadium

School #7

Stadium

School #7

Stadium

School #7

Stadium

School #7

Stadium

School #7

Stadium

School #7



42nd Annual First Ward Falcon Club Fast Pitch Tournament
July 14th-July 16th

Top 8 Seed Single Elimination Playoff Schedule

Game Date Time Team Team Location
16 Sunday  9:00am 5 Seed 4 Seed Stadium
17 Sunday  9:00am 6 Seed 3 Seed School #7
18 Sunday  10:45am 8 Seed 1 Seed Stadium
19 Sunday  10:45am 7 Seed 2 Seed School #7
20 Sunday  12:30pm Winner Game 16 Winner Game 18 Stadium
21 Sunday  12:30pm Winner Game 17 Winner Game 19 School #7

22 Sunday  2:30pm Winner Game 20 Winner Game 21 Stadium



