## 42nd Annual First Ward Falcon Club Fast Pitch Tournament July 14th-July 16th

<u>Game</u>	Date	<u>Time</u>	Team	Team	<b>Location</b>
Game 1	Friday	5:45pm	Dunkirk Fast Pitch I	Dunkirk Lakeside	Stadium
Game 2	Friday	7:30pm	Dunkirk Fast Pitch II	Rookies on the Lake	Stadium
Game 3	Friday	9:15pm	Iroquois Hitmen	Dunkirk Lakeside	Stadium
Game 4	Saturday	9:00am	LA Grove	East Coast Renegades	Stadium
Game 5	Saturday	9:00am	Dunkirk Lakeside	MaGill's Bar	School #7
Game 6	Saturday	10:45am	Dunkirk Fast Pitch II	East Coast Renegades	Stadium
Game 7	Saturday	10:45am	Erie Bud	Seadogs	School #7
Game 8	Saturday	12:30pm	Rookies on the Lake	LA Grove	Stadium
Game 9	Saturday	12:30pm	Dunkirk Fast Pitch I	MaGill's Bar	School #7
Game 10	Saturday	2:15pm	LA Grove	Dunkirk Fast Pitch II	Stadium
Game 11	Saturday	2:15pm	Erie Bud	Iroquois Hitmen	School #7
Game 12	Saturday	4:00pm	Dunkirk Fast Pitch I	Seadogs	Stadium
Game 13	Saturday	4:00pm	Rookies on the Lake	East Coast Renegades	School #7
Game 14	Saturday	5:45pm	Erie Bud	MaGill's Bar	Stadium
Game 15	Saturday	5:45pm	Iroquois Hitmen	Seadogs	School #7

## 42nd Annual First Ward Falcon Club Fast Pitch Tournament July 14th-July 16th

## Top 8 Seed Single Elimination Playoff Schedule

<u>Game</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Team</u>	<b>Location</b>
16	Sunday	9:00am	5 Seed	4 Seed	Stadium
17	Sunday	9:00am	6 Seed	3 Seed	School #7
18	Sunday	10:45am	8 Seed	1 Seed	Stadium
19	Sunday	10:45am	7 Seed	2 Seed	School #7
20	Sunday	12:30pm	Winner Game 16	Winner Game 18	Stadium
21	Sunday	12:30pm	Winner Game 17	Winner Game 19	School #7
22	Sunday	2:30pm	Winner Game 20	Winner Game 21	Stadium